wines
White

La Campagne Sauvignon Blanc, Vdp D’oc France
typical gooseberry aromas and a fresh zingy acidity

125ml £2.95 175ml £3.45 bottle £14.00

Solstice Pinot Grigio
fresh, crisp with subtle notes of citrus and pear fruits

125ml £3.45 175mlI £3.95 bottle £17.00

Red

Solandia Primitivo, Salento Italy
velvety ripe blackberry and plum, with a touch of
vanilla spice

125ml £2.95 175m! £3.45 bottle £14.00

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir drinks
cherry and blueberry flavours, backed with
a hint of sweet oak spice

125ml £3.45 175ml £3.95 bottle £17.00

Rosé

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California
fresh summer fruit flavours and lively acidity.
made in a medium style to appeal to a wide range of tastes

125ml £2.95 175ml £3.45 bottle £14.00

champagne -

Fantinel Prosecco
a fresh, dry, lively fruity sparkler made using the
prosecco grape

125ml £4.95 bottle £24.95

Fantinel Spumante Rosé
strawberry and forest fruit flavoured sparkler,
with a bit of sweetness

125ml £4.95 bottle £24.95

Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut
deliciously floral, with slightly honeyed fruit aromas

bottle £85.00

Perrier-Jouet Grand Blason Rosé
aromas of redcurrants, raspberries and wild strawberries

bottle £95.00

Laurent Perrier Cuveé Rosé Brut
light, fresh and complex rosé, with fresh strawberries,
raspberries and wild cherries

bottle £79.95




Cherry Lips
amaretto, midori, cranberry juice

Sex on the Beach
eristoff, archers, cranberry juice, orange juice

Great Gatsby
eristoff, southern comfort, fresh lime, ginger ale

Happy Apple
eristoff, apple sours, apple juice, ginger ale

Black Russian
eristoff, tia maria, coke

Chi Chi
eristoff, malibu, pineapple juice

Peachy Stripper
bacardi, archers, topped with lemonade

Cosmopolitan
stoli citron, triple sec, cranberry juice, fresh lime

Velvet Elvis
jack daniels, chambord, fresh lemon,
topped with lemonade

Daiquiri
bacardi, fresh lime juice, gomme
strawberry and raspberry also available

Bramble
bombay sapphire, fresh lemon juice,
gomme, drizzled with creme de mure

French Martini
stoli raspberry, chambord, pineapple juice

Manhattan
made however you like it

Raspberry and Vanilla Martini
stoli vanilla, gomme, raspberries

Key West Cooler
eristoff, malibu, cranberry juice, orange juice

Mojito
the orginal bacardi mojito
strawberry and raspberry also available

Long Island Iced Tea
bacardi, triple sec, eristoff, bombay sapphire, tequila,
fresh lemon juice

P

Vodka and Red Bull
10 shots of vodka 3 cans of red bull

Pimms and Lemonade
10 shots of pimms topped with lemonade and fresh fruit

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£12.00

£10.00

AD:
Blue Cherry

bombay sapphire, cherry liquer, blue curacao,
lemon juice

Blue Margarita
tequila, blue curacao, fresh lime juice, agave syrup

Blue Moijito
bacardi, blue curacao, fresh mint,
fresh limes, topped with soda

Blue Lagoon
eristoff, blue curacao, topped with lemonade

Blue Daiquiri
bacardi, blue curacao, sugar syrup,
fresh lime juice

Blue Hawadii
bacardi, blue curacao, fresh pineapple juice,

fresh lime juice
Spay;
Bellini

archers peach schnapps, prosecco

Kir Royal
creme de cassis, prosecco

Elderbubble
st. germain elderflower liquer, prosecco

Strawberry Bellini
creme de fraise, prosecco

Grand Mimosa
grand marnier, fresh orange juice, prosecco

Sloe Motion
sloe gin, prosecco

Chambles
chambord, prosecco
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Tequila

Sambuca

Sours Flavours

Tonic Boom
gin dropped into tonic
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vodka

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£3.45

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.25



